SMD ESMD E
LED DOWNLIGHT
Key FeaturesKey Features
ApplicationApplication
DesignDesign
InstallationInstallation
NotesNotes
IP545

SMD8-35W-E
10
11
Black
White
PD
DALI
1-10
Phase Dimming
DALI Dimming
1-10V Dimming
Specifications subject to change without notice.
LED DOWNLIGHT
DimensionsDimensions
Product Series Non Dim System wattage COB Output (lm) Cutout Dimensions (DxH)
SMD3-12W-E 12 1140 Ø100 - 1 05mm Ø115 x 48mm
SMD4-15W-E 15 1425 Ø130 - 1 35mm Ø145 x 60mm
SMD5-20W-E 20 1900 Ø145 - 150mm Ø159 x 60mm
SMD6-25W-E 25 2375 Ø165 - 180mm Ø190 x 60mm
SMD8-35W-E 35 3325 Ø200 - 220mm Ø230 x 72mm
ConfigurationsConfigurations
PhotometricsPhotometrics
FREND Lighting Data Sheet     |     FOS Lighting reserve the right to change data without prior notification     |     info@foslighting.com.au     |     1300 241 087
D